District Chorus Audition Blitz Sessions
Wednesday, October 10
2:30-3:00	 Sop 1 & Alto 1

Thursday, October 11
2:30-3:00	Sop 2 & Alto 2

Friday, October 12
2:30-3:00	Tenor 1 & 2

Monday, October 15
2:30-3:00	Bass 1 & 2

Tuesday, October 16
2:30-2:45	Sop 1 & Alto 1
2:45-3:00	Tenor 1 & 2

Thursday, October 18
2:30-2:45	Sop 2 & Alto 2
2:45-3:00	Bass 1 & 2

Monday, October 22
2:30-2:45 	Sop 1 & Alto 1
2:45-3:00	Tenor 1 & 2

Tuesday, October 23
2:30-2:45	Sop 2 & Alto 2
2:45-3:00	Bass 1 & 2

Wednesday, October 24
2:30-3:00	Sight Reading- extra help

Monday, October 29
[bookmark: _GoBack]2:30-2:45	Sop 1 & Alto 1
2:45-3:00	Tenor 1 & 2

Tuesday, October 30
2:30-2:45	Sop 2 & Alto 2
2:45-3:00	Bass 1 & 2

Wednesday, October 31
2:30-2:45	Sop 1 & Alto 1
2:45-3:00	Tenor 1 & 2
Thursday, November 1
2:30-2:45	Sop 2 & Alto 2
2:45-3:00	Bass 1 & 2

NOVEMBER 3 – AUDITION

